10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DEFENDANT

ACOSTA-FRANCO, PAMELA

ACOSTA-FRANCO, PAMELA

AGUILAR BONILLA, ALAN

AGUIRRE, CHRISTIAN ALEX
AGUIRRE, CRISTIAN

ALEJANDRA

ALVAREZ, OSCAR JR

AMAYA, RUBEN

ARMENDARIZ, ABREN
ARMENDARIZ, FABIAN

REYES

ASTORGA, SUSANA YVONNE

AYALA, ARACELI

BAEZA, RUBEN

BAIZA, LUIS

BAIZA, LUIS

BALDERAZ, ERIC LYNN

BALLARD, JOSHUA DANIEL, II

BEASLEY, DOUGLAS

BENDIK, CLAYTON DEAN

BERSOZA, ARIANE

BETANCE, DALILA CARNERO

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 22, 2025
9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

PID/SO # OFFENSE

94306

94306

148298

111410

162512

162519

162152

150158

159487

129423

90121

90121

100865

134929

76797

162489

160821

156358

DWI(B)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (A)

POM <20Z (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION(A)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

DWI(B)

POM<20Z(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/ PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B)

TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD(A)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

>$100<$750(B)

HARASSMENT W/ PREV CONV

(A)

MAKE FALSE MATERIAL

STATEMENT(A)

POM<20Z(B)

POSS MARIJUANNA <20Z (B)

SELL A/B DURING PROHIBITED

HOURS (A)

ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY (A)

CAUSE # BOND/ATTY
25-2310-CCL2 AMIGOS
REJ AMIGOS
N/C SUMMONS
25-2365-CCL  ASA
25-2055-CCL  AMIGOS
25-2340-CCL2 CASH
25-2335-CCL  ASA
25-1859-CCL  AMIGOS
25-2323-CCL PR BOND
NORMAS BAIL
REJ BONDS
N/C SUMMONS
REJ SUMMONS
N/C ASA
N/C ASA
23-3139-CCL ASA
REJ ASA
25-2043-CCL  AMIGOS
N/C CASH
REJ CASH
N/C AMIGOS

REJECTED

T. CHAVEZ
RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

BJ. BROWN

RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

RESET 12-17-25




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

BRITO, ISAU GARDEA

BRITO, ISAU GARDEA

BROCK, EDDIE DEAN FOSTER

BROCK, EDDIE DEAN FOSTER

BRYCE, RYAN ALEXANDER

BUSTAMANTE, ALBERTO

CARRASCO

CALICUTT, EDIIE

CALICUTT, EDIIE

CANTU, MIGUEL LEON

CANTU, MIGUEL LEON

CASTANEDO, GUSTAVO

CASTILLO, ADRIEL ROMAN

CEDILLO, SEBASTIAN DANIEL

CERVANTES, JAIME

CHAVEZ, DESEREE

CHRISTIAN, RODNEY ALLEN

CLARY, ASHTON GEORGE

COBAROBIO, CARMEN

COBOS, EDMUNDO GARCIA,

III1

COLE, DANIEL MICHAEL

COOPER, DEMETRUIS

162567

162567

139084

139084

58205

160290

152575

152575

162457

162457

118724

160255

106705

64384

162482

82843

162496

117480

153784

147144

311136

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 22, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

DWI (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE FRM
JUSTICE TO GIVE (B)

ASSAULT CBI FV (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

25-2422-CCL2

25-2423-CCL

25-2336-CCL2

25-2337-CCL

N/C

DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER(B) 25-2324-CCL2

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

ASSAULT CBI FV (A)

DWI (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

INDECENT ASSAULT (A)
ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

POSS MARIJUANNA <20Z
(B)

POM<20Z(B)

ASSAULTCBI FV (A)

25-2338-CCL2

25-2339-CCL

25-2373-CCL

25-2374-CCL2

25-2372-CCL2

N/C

25-1938-CCL2

23-2010-CCL2

RFI

RFI

25-2376-CCL2

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B) 25-1660-CCL2

DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER(B) RFI

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

POM (B)

REJ

RFI

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

PR BOND

PERMIAN
BAIL BONDS

PERMIAN

BAIL BONDS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

T. CHAVEZ

CASH

SUMMONS

PERMIAN

BAIL BONDS

AMIGOS

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

SUMMONS

RESET 12-17-25

T. CHAVEZ
RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

RESET 12-17-25




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

CORDOVA, RICARDO
CORRAL, GABRIEL
GONZALEZ

CRUZ, VLADIMIR FAJARDO
DE LA ROSA, MAGDALENO
DELACRUZ, GUSTAVO
HERNANDEZ

DOMINGUEZ, NORBERTO
DOWNEY, REBEKAH MARIE
DUARTE, JESSE

ESCOBAR, LEE

ESCOBAR, LEE

ESCOVEDO, ELIAS
ESPINOZA, ANTHONY
FEDERICO

ESTRADA, EFREN

EULER, DARRELL RAY
FIELDS, BREANNA LANELL
FLORES, LUCIANO HEZEKIAH
FLORES, SIERRA

FLOTTE, EPIFANIO
FLOTTE, EPIFANIO

GABALDON, CRUZ IVAN

GALINDO, AAZIYAH IVAN

106521

133560

162523

158957

160196

158454

161161

110682

162493

162493

95360

155414

162115

162509

155302

162501

101025

101025

129756

162561

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 22, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

POSS MARIJUANNA <20Z (B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

INTERFER W/ PUBLIC DUTIES
(B)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

POM <20Z (B)

ASSAULT CBI FV (A)
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI FV (A)
RACING ON HIGHWAY(B)

POM <20Z (B)

DWI 2ND(A)
FAIL TO IDENTIFY

FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (B)

RACING ON HWY (B)

ASSAULTCBI FV (A)

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF>=$750<$2,500(A)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)

ASSAULT CBIFV (A)

POSS MARIJUANNA <20Z
(B)

25-2424-CCL2

25-2375-CCL

25-2377-CCL

25-2040-CCL2

N/C

RFI

REJ

25-2261-CCL

25-2379-CCL

25-2378-CCL2

25-2272-CCL2

25-2330-CCL2

N/C

25-2189-CCL

REJ

25-2381-CCL

REJ

FEL

FEL

25-2073-CCL

25-2341-CCL

ASA

AMIGOS

CASH

AMIGOS

CASH

I. GUARDIOLA

ASA

N/A

ASA

ASA

N/A

AMIGOS

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

FEL RED/ B.
CHAVEZ

ASA

RESET 12-17-25

I. GUARDIOLA

RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

RESET 12-17-25

K. MCCARDLE

RE-FILE CLASSC

REJECTED

HOLD W/
A251090CR

HOLD W/
A251090CR

B. CHAVEZ




63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

GARCIA, JUAN JOSE 162544
GARZA, ABRAHAM 162558
GARZA, ANGEL 1608336
GODINEZ, DARLENE ARIANA 157953

GOMEZ, BART
GONZALEZ, JOEL LOPEZ JR

GONZALEZ, JOSEPH
RICARDO

GONZALEZ, JOSEPH
RICARDO
GONZALEZ, LUIS

GUTIERREZ, FELIX
MARTINEZ

GUTIERREZ, FELIX

MARTINEZ

GUTIERREZ, JOSE

HAMANN, CRYSTAL J

HARDY, ANGELA

HERNANDEZ, GILBERT

HERNANDEZ, GUADALUPE

HERNANDEZ, JONATAN

HERNANDEZ, LUIS

HERNANDEZ, LUIS

HERNANDEZ, MALBER

HERNANDEZ, RAUDELVIS
SANCHEZ

76864

121072

161573

161573

149933

118956

118956

87240

100055

160725

130842

162485

162102

162102

157657

162556

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 22, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

RECKLESS DRIVING(B)
DWI (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE
FEAR OF IMMINENT SBI (B)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

POM <20Z(B)

POM <20Z (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)
DWI 2ND(A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI (B)

POM <20Z (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

DWI BAC>.15 (A)
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF
WEAPON(A)

DWI(B)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)

DWI (B)

25-2343-CCL

25-2382-CCL2

RFI

25-2342-CCL2

25-2383-CCL

25-2384-CCL2

25-1912-CCL2

25-1913-CCL

25-2347-CCL

RFI

RFI

25-2425-CCL

RFI

N/C

RFI

REJ

25-2385-CCL

25-1882-CCL2

25-1881-CCL

25-2061-CCL

25-2386-CCL2

ASA

AMIGOS

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

PERMIAN

BAIL BONDS

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

NORMAS BAIL
BOND

NORMAS BAIL
BOND

AMIGOS

CASH

C. WEELDREYER

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

T. MAYO
RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED




COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
OCTOBER 22, 2025
9:00 A.M.
( AUGUST 11TH THRII AUGUST 25TH)
HERNANDEZ, RAUL OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O
84 HINOJOS 67636 FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (B) REJ] ASA REJECTED
HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE
85 ACOSTA 135110 PLATE (B) REJ CASH REJECTED
86 HERRERA, YOANKIS LOPEZ 161590 DWI BAC >=0.15(A) RFI ASA RESET 12-17-25
87 HEY, CAROLYN ASHLEE 162511 DWI BAC>.15 (A) 25-2387-CCL ASA
88 HINOJOS, JULIAN 134122 CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B) 25-1911-CCL  ASA
EVADING ARREST DETENTION
89 HOBBS, PAXTON 162532 (A) REJ AMIGOS REJECTED
DUTY ON STRIKING FIX/HWY
90 HOBBS, PAXTON 162532 LANDSCAPE >=$200(B) REJ] AMIGOS REJECTED
91 HOEHN, HEATHER 155409 THEFT PROP>=$750<%$2,500(A) N/C AMIGOS RESET 12-17-25
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
92 HOLGUIN, JOSE ANGEL, JR 162154 TRANSPORT(A) 25-2281-CCL AMIGOS
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
93 HUITRON, JONAH RAY 157078 CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B) REJ AMIGOS RE-FILE CLASSC
94 HUNT, ANTHONY RASHAUD 111937 ASSAULTCBI FV (A) REJ ASA REJECTED
THEFT
95 HUNTER, TANISHA KAY 94437 PROP>=$100<$750(B) N/C AMIGOS RESET 12-17-25
PURCHASE FURNISH ALCOHOL
96 IBARRA, JOCELYN 158519 TO A MINOR (A) REJ AMIGOS REJECTED
97 IBARRA, MARIA 1178834 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B) 25-1280-CCL2 SUMMONS
98 JENKINS, JAMIL 1615344 POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B) 25-2146-CCL2 SUMMONS
PERMIAN B. CUMMINGS
99 JOHNSON, ELVANISHA TAJA 118135 DWI 2ND (A) RFI BAIL BONDS RESET 12-17-25
100 JONES, KEEGAN 159850 POM <20z (B) N/C ASA RESET 12-17-25
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
101 JONES, KEEGAN 159850 WEAPON(A) N/C ASA RESET 12-17-25
FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE
102 JONES, KEIONSHAY 138920 INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO (A) 25-2388-CCL2 B. CHAVEZ B. CHAVEZ
EVADING ARREST
103 JONES, KEIONSHAY 138920 DETENTION (A) 25-2389-CCL B. CHAVEZ B. CHAVEZ

EVADING ARREST
104 JONES, KEIONSHAY 138920 DETENTION (A) 24-2180-CCL2 B. CHAVEZ B. CHAVEZ




105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

JONES, KEIONSHAY

JONES, KEIONSHAY

JUAREZ, PABLO SERGIO

LARA, JOSEPH EDWIN
HODGES

LARA, JOSEPH EDWIN
HODGES

LARA, JOSEPH EDWIN
HODGES

LARA, JOSEPH EDWIN

HODGES

LASALDE, JOSE LUIS JR

LEDESMA, SEBASTIAN PONCE

LEE, KIM

LLANEZ, DEBRA A

LOPEZ, CHRISTIAN

LOPEZ, RICHARD

LOZANO, SAUL

LUJAN, DANNY

LUJAN, DANNY

LUJAN, KAITHLYN

LUJAN, KARIZMA

LUJAN, LITZY BIRTHNEY

MALAGON, MAYKAL DIAZ

MARCELINO, JEREMIAH

138920

138920

73943

162513

162513

162513

162513

162557

162537

162516

1445351

148290

85878

123500

152737

152737

161772

150458

162093

160327

161803

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
OCTOBER 22, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

ASSAULT CBI FV (A)

ASSAULT CBIFV (A)

DWI / OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (B)

TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE
FEAR OF IMMINENT SBI (B)

HARASSMENT (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)
OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE
W/O FIN RES (B)

POM <20Z (B)

POM (B)
CRIMINAL TRESPASS HABIT/

SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT (A)

VIOL OF OCCUPATIONAL
DRIVERS LICENSE (B)

DWLI W/ PREV ALCOHOL
SUSPENSION (B)

ASSAULT CBI FV (A)

DWLI (B)

DWI(B)

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER(B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION(A)

24-2856-CCL2

23-2377-CCL

25-2390-CCL2

25-2296-CCL2

25-2298-CCL2

25-2297-CCL

25-2295-CCL

25-2345-CCL

25-2391-CCL

25-2348-CCL2

20-2439-CCL

25-2392-CCL2

25-1936-CCL2

25-2393-CCL

N/C

N/C

25-2349-CCL

25-2331-CCL

25-1892-CCL2

RFI

25-2047-CCL

B. CHAVEZ

B. CHAVEZ

PERMIAN

BAIL BONDS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

ASA

SUMMONS

PERMIAN

BAIL BONDS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

AMIGOS

B. CHAVEZ

B. CHAVEZ

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25




126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

MARTINEZ, ERIC JR 151014
MARTINEZ, JUSTIN RYLEY 162510
MARTINEZ, RUBEN ISRAEL 162101
MARTINEZ, RUBEN ISRAEL 162101
MELENDEZ, LUIS 162560
MENCHACA, HECTOR

FERNANDO 119245
MENESES ALVAREZ, SILNESA

MILLER, JACOB 161138
MILONE, SALVATORE

LAWERENCE 149412
MITCHELL, RODERICK A 134818
MITCHELL, RODERICK A 134818
MOLER, CHRYSTAL PEARL 109506
MOLINA, RAUL, JR 161646
MONTANEZ, LORY ANN 159530
MONTANEZ, LORY ANN 159530
MORA, YOVANA 151913
MUNIZ, ABEL 161572
MUNIZ, ABEL 161572
MUNIZ, OSCAR RAMOS 162500

MUNOZ, JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ 162484

MUNOZ, JOSEPH LUIS 98630

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 22, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( AUGIIST 11TH THRU AUGLST 25TH)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES (A) REJ

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIX/HWY
LANDSCAPE >= $200 (B)

DWI 2ND(A)

DWI (B)

DWI / OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
(B)

THEFT (B)

UNLAWFUL PKUDULI LUN UK
DISTRIBUTION OF CERTAIN

SEXUALLY EXPLICIT VIDEOS (A)

DWI(B)

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI /OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
(B)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)

POM <20Z DFZ IAT(A)

FALSE REPORT PEACE
OFFICER (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING
UNATTAENDED VEHICLE(B)
DWI (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DWI BAC>=.15 (A)

25-2394-CCL2

25-1887-CCL

25-1879-CCL

25-2395-CCL

N/C

N/C

REJ

25-1962-CCL2

25-2105-CCL

25-2104-CCL2

N/C

N/C

RFI

RFI

REJ

N/C

N/C

25-2396-CCL2

25-2436-CCL2

25-2332-CCL2

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

CASH

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

CASH

B. CHAVEZ

B. CHAVEZ

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

NORMAS BAIL
BONDS

NORMAS BAIL

BONDS

CASH

ASA

ASA

REJECTED

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

B. CHAVEZ

B. CHAVEZ

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

REJECTED

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25




COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
OCTOBER 22, 2025
9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

147 NATIVIDAD, ISMAEL VELASCO 126123 DWI (B) 25-2350-CCL2 ASA
148 OGG, BLAKE MARTIN 161160 POM <20Z (B) REJ ASA REJECTED
149 OLIVAS, RUBEN ADRIAN 158517 DWI (B) 25-2220-CCL2 ASA Y. VILLA
150 ORONA, RICARDO 80692 POM <20Z (B) 25-2426-CCL2 AMIGOS
151 PEREZ, ABEL JR 154615 DWI (B) N/C CASH RESET 12-17-25
HINDER APPREHENSION/ NORMA'S BAIL
152 PEREZ, MAKAYLA 146250 PROSECUTION (A) REJ BOND REJECTED
153 PHILLIPS, DAVID OMARION 156159 DWI(B) 25-2325-CCL  AMIGOS
154 PHILLIPS, DAVID OMARION 156159 FLEEING POLICE OFFICER(B)  REJ AMIGOS REJECTED
PERMIAN
155 PINEDA, ALEXANDER 161649 POM<20Z(B) 25-1463-CCL  BAIL BONDS
156 QUESADA, AARON MICHAEL 160777 ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY (A) N/C AMIGOS RESET 12-17-25
QUINONES, DEIZA
157 MARCELLE 162529 ASSAULT CBI FV (A) REJ ASA REJECTED
QUINTANA, ALEJANDRO VIOL OF BOND/ PROTECTIVE
158 JAVIER 162446 ORDER (A) 25-2362-CCL2 ASA
159 RAMOS, JESSE CASTELLO 72792 DWI 2ND (A) 25-2437-CCL  ASA
160 RICO, RENEE 162494 ASSAULT CBIFV (A) 25-2368-CCL2 AMIGOS
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 BAIL BONDS
161 RILEY, DUSTIN RAY 162429 (B) 25-1957-CCL  FOR CHRIST D. SARABIA
162 RIOS, ROGELIO 92890 DWI 2ND (A) RFI ASA RESET 12-17-25
163 RIVAS, LUIS ENRIQUE CRUZ 162089 RECKLESS DRIVING(B) 25-1963-CCL  CASH
164 RODRIGUEZ, ADAN OCTAVIO 161198 RECKLESS DRIVING (B) 25-2333-CCL2 ASA
RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO
165 HERNANDEZ 162467 DWI BAC >=.15 (A) 25-2369-CCL  ASA
DWI / OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
166 RODRIGUEZ, JACOB 162479 (B) 25-2370-CCL2 CASH
RODRIGUEZ, JUSTIN

167 MANUAL 162499 CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B) 25-2371-CCL  AMIGOS




COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
OCTOBER 22, 2025
9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

168 RODRIGUEZ, SID ERICK 162061 DWI(B) 25-1889-CCL  AMIGOS
DUTY ON STRIKING FIX/HWY BAIL BONDS
169 ROSS, DENZEL AIRON 162334 LANDSCAPE >=$200(B) 25-2346-CCL2 FOR CHRIST
170 RUPLE, VALERIE ANNE 118579 DWI (B) N/C ASA RESET 12-17-25
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
171 SAENZ, KARINA 155064 TRANSPORT (A) 25-0457-CCL  AMIGOS
172 SALDANA, ANTONIO 162520 DWI (B) 25-2351-CCL  AMIGOS
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
173 SALINAS, OVIEDO EDNIEL 162470 (B) 25-2397-CCL  PERMIAN
174 SALVADOR, JOSE 160656 ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A) REJ AMIGOS REJECTED
175 SANCHEZ, MIRANDA ANAHI 162105 POM<20Z(B) 25-2326-CCL2 ASA
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
176 SANCHEZ, ROBERT CRUZ 74356 CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B) REJ ASA REJECTED
SANCHEZ, SERGIO
177 ALFONSO 87823 ASSAULT CBI (A) RFI ASA RESET 12-17-25
EVADING ARREST/
178 SAUCEDO, CHRISTIAN 160288 DETENTION(A) 25-2413-CCL  AMIGOS
DUTY ON STRIKING
179 SEGURA, ALEXANDER SETH 162497 UNATTENDED VEHICLE (B) 25-2410-CCL2 CASH
180 SHADE, SCOTT COLBY 93975 POM <20Z (B) 25-2352-CCL2 ASA
MAKE FALSE MATERIAL
181 SMITH, DARCIE 156505 STATEMENT REJ ASA REJECTED
DAMAGED TO UNATTENDED
182 SOUSLEY, BRYDON LANDON 155295 VEHICLE >=$200 (B) REJ ASA REJECTED
183 SOUSLEY, BRYDON LANDON 155295 DWI (B) 25-2414-CCL2 ASA

CRUELTY TO LIVESTOCK
184 STEWART, HARRY WARREN 159791 ANIMALS (A) REJ ASA REJECTED

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
185 STONE, MATTHEW TAYLOR 155453 CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B) 25-2034-CCL2 ASA

186 SUTTON, MOYA PATRICELYN 156831 DWI(B) 25-1935-CCL ASA

DWLI W/ PREV CON/SUSP/W/O
187 TAPIA, APRIL 126691 FIN RES (B) REJ SUMMONS REJECTED

188 TARANGO, ANTHONY LUIS 158965 DWI (B) REJ ASA REJECTED




189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

TARANGO, LUIS RAUL VASQUEZ 161582

TAYLOR, RAVEN JOSHUA

TAYLOR, THOMAS LEE

TEDFORD, JULIE ANN

TERRAZAS, ALEXIS

THOMPSON, BRENDYN LEE

TINNER, T'IZEINEA LA'SHAE

TOBAR, ROMAN

TORRES, JENNIFER

TUR, DILLINGER BENJAMIN

URIAS, MARIBEL GALAVIZ

VALDOVINOS, MARCO
ANTONIO

VALDOVINOS, MARCO
ANTONIO

VALDOVINOS, MARCO
ANTONIO

VALDOVINOS, MARCO
ANTONIO

VALDOVINOS, MARCO
ANTONIO

VALDOVINOS, MARCO
ANTONIO

VASQUEZ, LEXY
VASQUEZ, RAUL

VASQUEZ, VANESSA ANN

VELASCO, JAQUELIN REY

146161

144806

131789

148932

161667

162124

140790

1617666

162534

114380

151838

151838

151838

151838

151838

151838

1618020

162492

160388

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 22, 2025
9:00 A.M.

( AUGIIST 11TH THRU AUGLST 25TH)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (A)
EVADING ARREST

DETENTION (A)

DWLI W/PREV CONV/SUSP W/O

FIN RES(B)

TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD (FV)(A)

DWI(B)

POM<20Z(B)

THEFT PROP >=$750 <$2,500

(A)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

(B)

RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

POM <20Z (B)

FALSE DRUG TEST
FALSIFICATION DEVICE (B)

DWI (B)

FALSE DIMNI 1V PU/DP

INV/LAW ENF EMPL/CORR OFF

(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A)

DWI(B)

POM <20Z(B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

DWLI W/ PREV CON/SUSP/W/O

FIN RES (B)

RFI

25-1441-CCL

25-2311-CCL

25-2152-CCL2

25-2327-CCL

25-1942-CCL2

25-2334-CCL2

25-2067-CCL

25-2256-CCL2

25-2380-CCL2

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

25-2282-CCL2

N/C

N/C

25-2353-CCL

ASA

NORMA'S BAIL

BOND

PERMIAN

P. WILDMAN

ASA

ASA

ASA

FEL
RED/AMIGOS

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

FEL RED/N/A

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

RESET 12-17-25

J. CURRY

P. WILDMAN

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25




210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

VELASQUEZ, ARMANDO JOSE

HERNANDEZ

VERDUGO, ALFREDO OROZCO

VILLA, JESUS MANUEL JR

VILLEDA, HENRY

VILLELA, OSCAR JR

WILLIAMS, JAMI MICHELLE

WILSON, DANIEL CORY

WILSON, DANIEL CORY

WILSON, DANIEL CORY

WYATT, CHRIS

WYATT, SHERI LYNN

YANEZ, ANGELINA MONK
YSAGUIRRE, EDWARDO

EDDIE

ZAPATA, RYAN JORDAN

153478

161623

122945

162568

115630

161588

162137

162137

162137

162525

46121

158503

92430

162562

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 22, 2025
9:00 A.M.

( AUGUST 11TH THRU AUGUST 25TH)

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

(A)

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

(A)

IMPERSONATE PRIVATE INVEST

(A)

DWI 2ND (A)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

DWI BAC >=0.15(A)

RECKLESS DRIVING(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A)

POM<202Z(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT (A)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

DWI (B)

11

25-2418-CCL2

25-1850-CCL2

RFI

25-2360-CCL2

25-2363-CCL

RFI

25-1831-CCL

225-1829-CCL

25-1830-CCL2

RFI

25-2364-CCL2

25-2308-CCL2

25-1964-CCL2

25-2306-CCL2

ASA

PR BOND

AMIGOS

ASA

D. SARABIA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

L. CHAVEZ

RESET 12-17-25

R. CHITTUM

D. SARABIA

RESET 12-17-25

RESET 12-17-25

J. LEACH




